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Arena 2 AKA Horseboxes 0407 388 779 www.akahorseboxes.com.au UK coach built horsebox

12 Anky Australia 0407 507 897 www.ankyaustralia.com European Clothing & horse wear

Indoor Art of Equestrian 0417 138 251 www.artofequestrian.com.au Equestrian cards, paintings, illustrations & gifts

3 Birds Equisports 0435 912 353 www.birds-equisports.com Latest horse & rider equipment from Italy, Germany and the UK

16 Black Horse Clothing 0409 019 486 www.blackhorseclothing.com.au Ladies equestrian/casual clothing

9 Boeckmann Australia 0400 488 812 www.boeckmann.com.au Horse floats & trucks

11 Brighton Saddlery 0406 280 546 www.saddlery.com.au Your saddlery & equestrian one stop shop

18 BSM Sport Equestrian 02 6227 0242 www.bsmsport.com.au Eartec instruction radios, transhorse sport stable equipment, & products

27 Bucas Horse Rugs Australia 0417 540 042 www.bucashorserugs.com.au High performance horse rugs and related products

1 Cai Rei 0447 459 9636 www.calrei.com.au Optimum comfort products for your horse

19 CF Equestrian Style 0437 396 218 www.cfequestrianstyle.com.au Italian apparel inc. Cavalleria, Toscana,Anna Scarpati & Sarm Hippique

17 Chaballo 0412 721 476 www.chaballo.com.au European equestrian gear, rider wear & fashion apparel

Arena 2 Cheval Liberte 0405 308 306 www.cheval-liberte.com.au Lightweight horse floats

10 Edinburgh Horse Rugs 02 6355 6229 www.edinburghhorserugs.com.au Quality horse rugs & accessories

20 Equilibrium Australia 1300 720 377 www.equiaustralia.com.au Equine Supplements

21 Equilume Ltd +353 87 340 245 www.equilume.com Precision blue light therapy

22 Equissentials 02 4683 1762 www.equissentials.com.au Riding apparel from Europe, England, USA & Australia

23 Flexible Fit Equestrian Pty Ltd 0413 512 564 www.ffequestrian.com.au Mix and match bridles, halters, chaps, dog collars and more

13 Greystone Equipment 1300 653 001 www.greystonevacuums.com Arena rakes, paddock vacs, manure spreaders & travel fence

Indoor Hanoverian Horse Society of Australia 0409 985 060 hanoverian@hanoverian.org.au Offering annual awards, breed information & young stock for sale

33 Horse and Hound Specialists 0414 264 886 www.horseandhound.net.au Horse first supplements, Thermatek, KBF99, Fodder solutions

6 Horseland, Dural 02 9651 4300 www.horseland.com.au Clothing, saddlery and more

34 Horses-store-com 0403 807 097 www.horses-store.com Equi.Linn Sportslingerie & Dutch riding apparel

30 Horsewerks 02 4861 6770 www.horsewerks.com.au Importers of FITS, Equest, Kentucky & Horseware ireland

25 John Kohnke Products 1800 112 227 www.kohnkesown.com.au Equine Supplements
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28 Jojubi Saddlery 0416 359 314 www.jojubisaddlery.com.au Affordable quality saddlery

Stables Kelato Animal Health 02 9522 6886 www.kelato.com.au Horse health & nutrition

Arena 2 LTD Trailers 0439 422 466 www.ltdtrailers.com.au Aluminium trailers imported from USA

Stables Main Event Photography 02 6020 3272 www.maineventphotography.com.au Official photographer taking photos throughtout event

24 Mare Affair Equestrian Apparel 0403 774 294 www.mareaffair.com.au Quality apparel for performance and style at any time

14 Mous Boots 0427 038 746 www.mousboots.com.au Custom hand made Australian dressage boots

7 Pryde's Easifeeds 02 6742 3996 www.prydes.com.au Extruded range of specialised equine feeds

35 Redgum Saddlery 02 4272 2298 www.redgumsaddlery.com.au Competition & showgear for horse & rider

Arena 2 Rowville Trailers 0447 181 358 www.rhta.com.au Quality horse floats for safety & comfort

32 Saddle Up Saddleworld 1800 247 737 www.saddleup.com.au Leading saddlery wide range inc Albions exclusive AUS specialist

15 Shadow Trailers Australia 0414 656 585 www.myshadow.com.au Innovative, light weight trailer for the buyer concerned with safety & durability

29 The Horse Stall 0414 591 517 www.TheHorseStall.com.au Horse themed jewellery and giftware

4 The Riders Shoppe 0412 356 343 www.theridersshoppe.com.au Equality equestrian clothing and saddlery

26 The Tackshed - KKM Australia 0404 604 154 www.thetackshed.com.au HKM & Harry's Horse Australia - bringing style to stable

5 Trailrace Equipe Saddles 03 4353 1922 www.trailrace.com.au The ultimate Equestrian outfitters

31 Tuffrock 02 4936 1899 www.tuffrock.net Natural and safe volcanic mineral products
Indoor 
Forecourt Wade Equine Coaches +64 957 9647 www.wadegroupltd.com For unsurpassed quality, drive a "Wade'

2 Wagners Saddlery 03 5977 8588 www.wagners.com.au Wagners deluxe handmade bridles & Cavallo top boots

8 Widderstein Pty Ltd 0410 419 987 www.widderstein.com.au Quality Horse Equestrian products 


